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CITY OF KIRKLAND STANDARD 
HAND RAIL CK-R.51 

CONCRETE SIDEWALK CURB & GUTIER 

NOTES 

CONCRETE 
CAP---" 

ROCKERY 
HEIGHT (FT) 

2 

4 

6 
8 

SIZE OF 
D 

3 INCHES 

6 INCHES 

9 INCHES 

12 INCHES 

1. ROCKERY MUST BE INSTALLED BY LICENSED 
ROCKERY CONTRACTOR. 

2. IF ROCKERY HEIGHT EXCEEDS 4', IT MUST BE 
DESIGNED BY A PRACTICING GEOTECHNICAL/ 
CIVIL ENGINEER LICENSED IN THE STATE OF 
WASHINGTON. 

3. FILTER FABRIC SHALL BE MIRAFI 140 N SERIES 
OR APPROVED EQUAL. 

4. APPROVED 6" PERF PVC DRAINLINE TIE TO 
PUBLIC STORM SYSTEM MUST BE INSPECTED 
BY PUBLIC WORKS. 

FILTER FABRIC (SEE NOTE 3) 

1" TO 4" CRUSHED ROCK 
AT 8" MIN THICKNESS 

~- 4" PERF PVC DRAINLINE 

MIN ROCK 
SIZE (BASE) 

2-MAN 

3-MAN 

4-MAN 

5-MAN 

MIN ROCK 
SIZE (TOP) 

1-MAN 

2-MAN 

2-MAN 

2-MAN 

CITY OF KIRKLAND 
PLAN NO. CK- R.54 

ROCKERY DETAIL 
SIDEWALK SUPPORT 


